
I.D.:	79909268

SWITCH	TP-LINK	16	porturi	JetStream	16-Port	10GE	SFP+	L2+
Managed	Switch.	carcasa	metalica	"TL-SX301

Data
publicarii

15.03.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.688,00	RON	-	2.688,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SWITCH	TP-LINK	16	porturi	JetStream	16-Port	10GE	SFP+	L2+	Managed	Switch.	carcasa
metalica	"TL-SX3016F",	garantie	60	luni	-	1	buc	Modul	SFP+	TP-Link	10GBase-LR	SFP+	LC
Transceiver,Multi-mode	SFP+	LC,	300m,	"TL-SM5110-SR",	garantie	60	luni	-	16	buc


